
S. 

No. 
NAME 

1 Ananya Saxena 
2 Anjali Verma 
3 Ankit Kumar 
4 Anshul Gautam 
5 Ashwani Prajapati 
6 Harsh Vardan 
7 Kartik Singh 
8 Naveen Kumar 
9Premanand Kumar 
10Sanjeev Kumar 
11 Abaan Khan 

12 Abhishek Kumar 

13 |Adarsh Dubey 
14 Ahmad Ayan 
15 Akshat Verma 

16 Akshay Pundir 
17 Ananya Kumari 
18 Divyanshu Sharma 

19 Harsh Sagar 

20 Kartik 

21 Kartikay Nekkya 
22 Md Danish Alam 
23 Mohd Sheesh Siddiqui 
24 Noori Bushra 
25Omendra Kumar 

26 Prakhar Vishwakarma 
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ROLL No. 

BHM BHM BHM BHM BHM BHM 
351T 351 P352T 352P 353T 353P 

100 100 100 

2041115043 34 51 44 

2041115050 53 60 

2041115053 56 73 

2041115058 20 70 

2041115079 49 65 

2041115116 37 53 

2041115134 40 61 

2041115184 42 76 

2041115210 54 58 

2041115250 39 65 

2141115003 48 75 

2141115004 32 71 

2141115013 41 51 

2141115022 45 50 

2141115028 40 50 

2141115029 31 50 

2141115043 55 73 

2141115092 43 68 

2141115100 24 64 

2141115116 45 73 

2141115117 50 71 

2141115144 45 73 

2141115157 41 51 

2141115177 64 72 

2141115179 39 63 

2141115187 51 58 
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74 

82 

50 
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BHM BHM BHM BHMBHM 
354T 354P 305 306 309 

100 100 100 100 100 1100 

50 533 

613 

55 

51 

36 

35 

49 

48 

36 

42 

21 

47 

61 

54 

45 

65 

49 

51 

45 

38 

44 

43 

50 

44 
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73 
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72 
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48 

44 

48 

42 

51 

52 

58 

68 

53 

50 

62 

39 

23 

61 

52 

59 

48 

62 

43 

32 

46 

45 

55 

40 60 

50 65 

46 54 524 

43 

44 66 535 

31 75 682 

46 

50 62 608 

35 

39 56 668 

45 

51 

55 

35 64 578 

40 

58 654 

560 

667 

39 

37 

35 

43 

57 

41 50 534 

646 

56 554 

73 588 

42 

55 

Total 

53 

51 

61 

72 

55 

62 
67 

67 

618 

571 

52 559 RE-APPEAR 

659 

682 

664 

51 70 703 

570 

Result 

RE-APPEAR 

70 589 

64 609 

RE-APPEAR 

RE-APPEAR 

RE-APPEAR 

PASS 

RE-APPEAR 
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RE-APPEAR 

RE-APPEAR 

RE-APPEAR 

RE-APPEAR 

559 RE-APPEAR 
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PASS 
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PASS 
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RE-APPEAR 

RESUBJECT 
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311T,311P,307,306, 
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311P,312T,313P, 
311T,312T,351T, 
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305,306, 

306, 

306, 

307,351T, 
305, 
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S. 

No. 
NAME 

27 Pratham Rathore 

28 Priyanka Kumari 
29 Ravikesh Prasad 
30 Rohit Solanki 
31 Shubhanker Shukla 
32 Siddhant Gaur 
33 Simon Dey Choudhury 

34 |Souhardra Majumdar 

35 Srishti Kanaujia 
36 Sudhanshu Pradhan 
37 Sujal Satish Jawale 
38Tushar Singh 
39 Ujjwal Aditya 
40 Umang Garbyal 

41 |Vaishnavi Pandey 

42 Vikrant Kumar 
43 Vivek Ojha 
44 Yash Singh 
45Zami Ashraf 

ROLL No. 

BHM BHM BHM 
351T 351P352T 

100 100 100 

2141115190 40 51 

2141115194 50 74 

2141115210 48 79 

2141115221 53 

2141115255 46 

2141115256 26 

2141115257 39 65 

2141115260 49 

72 

51 

76 

73 

64 2141115261 44 

2141115262 36 66 

2141115265 48 70 

2141115273 40 58 

2141115274 54 55 

2141115276 45 61 

2141115284 19 51 

2141115290 48 50 

2141115294 44 50 

2141115296 69 

2141115301 48 
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BHM BHM BHM BHM 
353P354T 354P 305 

100 

50 

60 

81 

71 

52 

76 

73 

80 

64 

73 

75 

59 

50 

51 

67 

53 

56 

55 

57 

100 100 

46 

55 

51 

41 

48 

50 

62 

61 

57 
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70 
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55 

50 

65 

62 

51 

52 

42 

43 

41 

39 

64 
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52 

14 

48 
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BHM BHM 
306 309 

100 100 

34 

34 

44 

60 

42 

56 

63 

36 

51 

47 

46 

45 

22 

54 

48 

58 

57 

60 

48 

58 

70 

66 

71 

65 

54 69 

67 

47 68 

66 

71 

66 

Total 

69 672 

65 

1100 

69 

511 

602 

722 

648 

587 

652 

694 

622 
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681 

617 

625 

568 

Result 

RE-APPEAR 

RE-APPEAR 

35 72 576 

558 70 

628 
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PASS 

PASS 

RE-APPEAR 

RE-APPEAR 

RE-APPEAR 

PASS 

RE-APPEAR 

RE-APPEAR 

RE-APPEAR 

RE-APPEAR 

RE-APPEAR 

437 RE-APPEAR 

RE-APPEAR 

RE-APPEAR 
PASS 

RE-APPEAR 

RESUBJECT 

311T,311P,312P,313P, 
307,308,352T,353T,306, 
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311T,312T,313T,314T, 
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354T, 
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