

INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW

6th Semester Result for Reappear Candidates for the academic session 2024-25

S. No.	NAME	ROLL No.	BHM	BHM	BHM	BHM	Total	Result	RESUBJECT							
			351T	351P	352T	352P	353T	353P	354T	354P	305	306	309			
			100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	1100		
1	Ananya Saxena	2041115043	34	51	44	53	51	56	55	53	40	46	50	533	RE-APPEAR	351T,
2	Anjali Verma	2041115050	53	60	67	52	53	61	51	73	47	45	51	613	RE-APPEAR	313T,
3	Ankit Kumar	2041115053	56	73	48	62	66	67	36	74	59	55	58	654	RE-APPEAR	354T,
4	Anshul Gautam	2041115058	20	70	44	53	50	68	35	70	50	40	60	560	RE-APPEAR	351T,354T,
5	Ashwani Prajapati	2041115079	49	65	65	62	44	70	49	76	72	50	65	667	PASS	
6	Harsh Vardan	2041115116	37	53	29	52	34	61	48	68	42	46	54	524	RE-APPEAR	351T,352T,353T,
7	Kartik Singh	2041115134	40	61	40	51	40	57	36	52	48	44	66	535	RE-APPEAR	311T,354T,
8	Naveen Kumar	2041115184	42	76	69	81	56	82	42	84	44	31	75	682	RE-APPEAR	306,
9	Premanand Kumar	2041115210	54	58	43	62	41	71	21	74	48	43	73	588	RE-APPEAR	312T,354T,
10	Sanjeev Kumar	2041115250	39	65	50	62	48	68	47	75	42	50	62	608	RE-APPEAR	351T,
11	Abaan Khan	2141115003	48	75	62	72	49	78	61	77	51	39	56	668	RE-APPEAR	308,306,
12	Abhishek Kumar	2141115004	32	71	46	53	26	58	54	69	52	46	52	559	RE-APPEAR	311T,312T,313T,307, 308,351T,353T,
13	Adarsh Dubey	2141115013	41	51	57	53	40	62	45	72	58	35	64	578	RE-APPEAR	311T,311P,307,306,
14	Ahmad Ayan	2141115022	45	50	70	52	61	53	65	66	68	35	53	618	RE-APPEAR	307,306,
15	Akshat Verma	2141115028	40	50	68	50	45	52	49	68	53	45	51	571	RE-APPEAR	311P,312T,313P,
16	Akshay Pundir	2141115029	31	50	45	50	44	53	51	69	50	41	50	534	RE-APPEAR	311T,312T,351T,
17	Ananya Kumari	2141115043	55	73	67	63	18	74	45	73	62	55	61	646	RE-APPEAR	353T,
18	Divyanshu Sharma	2141115092	43	68	43	51	32	65	38	79	39	40	56	554	RE-APPEAR	353T,354T,305,
19	Harsh Sagar	2141115100	24	64	41	59	34	81	44	78	23	39	72	559	RE-APPEAR	314T,307,351T,353T, 305,306,
20	Kartik	2141115116	45	73	54	75	60	82	43	74	61	37	55	659	RE-APPEAR	306,
21	Kartikay Nekhya	2141115117	50	71	58	83	71	74	50	76	52	35	62	682	RE-APPEAR	306,
22	Md Danish Alam	2141115144	45	73	55	74	45	82	44	77	59	43	67	664	PASS	
23	Mohd Sheesh Siddiqui	2141115157	41	51	42	50	46	50	48	70	48	57	67	570	PASS	
24	Noori Bushra	2141115177	64	72	64	55	55	76	60	74	62	51	70	703	PASS	
25	Omendra Kumar	2141115179	39	63	50	56	48	64	45	69	43	42	70	589	RE-APPEAR	307,351T,
26	Prakhar Vishwakarma	2141115187	51	58	50	62	50	64	50	73	32	55	64	609	RE-APPEAR	305,

Convr
27/06/2025

Principals
प्रधानाचार्य/Principal
होटल प्रबंधन संस्थान, लखनऊ
Institute of Hotel Management, Lucknow
सेक्टर - 10, अलीगंज, लखनऊ-226024

S. No.	NAME	ROLL No.	BHM	BHM	BHM	BHM	Total	Result	RESUBJECT							
			351T	351P	352T	352P	353T	353P	354T	354P	305	306	309			
27	Pratham Rathore	2141115190	40	51	31	52	28	50	46	70	55	34	54	511	RE-APPEAR	- 311T,311P,312P,313P,307,308,352T,353T,306,
28	Priyanka Kumari	2141115194	50	74	51	57	43	60	55	70	50	34	58	602	RE-APPEAR	306,
29	Ravikesh Prasad	2141115210	48	79	68	91	63	81	51	72	65	44	60	722	PASS	
30	Rohit Solanki	2141115221	53	72	46	67	48	71	41	70	62	60	58	648	PASS	
31	Shubhanker Shukla	2141115255	46	51	64	50	43	52	48	70	51	42	70	587	PASS	
32	Siddhant Gaur	2141115256	26	76	60	61	49	76	50	80	52	56	66	652	RE-APPEAR	313T,351T,
33	Simon Dey Choudhury	2141115257	39	65	70	84	47	73	62	78	42	63	71	694	RE-APPEAR	351T,
34	Souhardra Majumdar	2141115260	49	73	72	55	57	80	61	77	43	36	69	672	RE-APPEAR	311T,313T,313P,307,308,306,
35	Srishti Kanaujia	2141115261	44	64	62	65	40	64	57	69	41	51	65	622	PASS	
36	Sudhanshu Pradhan	2141115262	36	66	54	59	44	73	46	73	39	47	67	604	RE-APPEAR	311T,307,351T,305,
37	Sujal Satish Jawale	2141115265	48	70	77	53	52	75	57	73	64	46	66	681	RE-APPEAR	308,
38	Tushar Singh	2141115273	40	58	65	58	39	59	51	74	57	45	71	617	RE-APPEAR	353T,
39	Ujjwal Aditya	2141115274	54	55	62	52	48	50	50	72	59	54	69	625	RE-APPEAR	308,
40	Umang Garbyal	2141115276	45	61	46	51	38	51	38	71	52	47	68	568	RE-APPEAR	314T,308,353T,354T,
41	Vaishnavi Pandey	2141115284	19	51	25	60	23	67	16	74	14	22	66	437	RE-APPEAR	311T,312T,313T,314T,307,308,351T,352T,353T,354T,305,306,
42	Vikrant Kumar	2141115290	48	50	36	50	69	53	45	70	48	35	72	576	RE-APPEAR	312T,352T,306,
43	Vivek Ojha	2141115294	41	50	41	51	36	56	46	71	48	48	70	558	RE-APPEAR	353T,
44	Yash Singh	2141115296	69	50	50	52	51	55	42	70	67	57	65	628	PASS	
45	Zami Ashraf	2141115301	48	50	43	50	58	57	39	72	68	48	69	602	RE-APPEAR	354T,

Princip
22/06/2025

Princip
Principal
Hotel Management Institute, Lucknow
Sector-G, Aliganj, Lucknow-226024